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Legal Stuff 
 
 
Income Disclaimer:  
 
This document contains business strategies, marketing methods and other business advice that, regardless of my own results and 
experience, may not produce the same results (or any results) for you. I make absolutely no guarantee, expressed or implied that by 
following the advice below you will make any money or improve current profits, as there are several factors and variables that come 
into play regarding any given business. Primarily, results will depend on the nature of the product or business model, the conditions 
of the marketplace, the experience of the individual, and situations and elements that are beyond your control. As with any business 
endeavor, you assume all risk related to investment and money based on your own discretion and at your own potential expense. 
Your results may vary. Success in ANY online endeavor is a result of hard work, time and a variety of other factors. No express or 
implied guarantees of income or spillover are made when reviewing the material provided. 
  
Liability Disclaimer: 
 
By reading this document, you assume all risks associated with using the advice given below, with a full understanding that you, 
solely, are responsible for anything that may occur as a result of putting this information into action in any way, and regardless of 
your interpretation of the advice. You further agree that my company cannot be held responsible in any way for the success or failure 
of your business as a result of the information presented below. It is your responsibility to conduct your own due diligence regarding 
the safe and successful operation of your business if you intend to apply any of our information in any way to your business 
operations.  
 
Terms of Use: 
 
You are given a non-transferable, “personal use” license to this product. You may not distribute it or share it with other individuals. 
There are no resale rights or private label rights granted when purchasing this document. In other words it's for your own personal 
use only. 

 



 

 

How to understand the Grade & Score: 

 

GRADING SCALE: 

A - within 3 days 
B - within 4-7 days 

C - within 8-14 days 
F - past 14 days 

+ = over delivered 
- = under delivered 

 



 

 

Bottom line: If I purchased the solo from someone and they  
delivered it in 3 days they would get a Grade of "A". If they delivered it  

in 3 days and sent more than purchased then they would get an A+ 

 

SCORE: 

It's simply my opt-in rate multiplied by 2 

 

SCORE EXAMPLE: 

So if I got a 30% conversion rate 
they would get a score of 60. 

 



 

 

Name Grade Score Range URL 
Alex Fields F+ 62 100-1000 http://www.redpointprofits.com/solos/  

Andreea Carol A+ 86 100-300 http://www.nolimitmind.com/solo-ads.html 

Andrea Fulton B+ 20 100-2000 http://smokinhotsolos.com/solo/  

Angelo Sayson  F 30 250-1000 http://www.angelosayson.com/soloads  

Ashley Gough  B+ 22 500-4000  http://ashleygough.com/soloads/  

Atheer Fendi  B+ 80 100-250  http://atheerfendi.com/solo-ads 

Beatrice Brown  A+ 24 100-1000 http://bbprofits.com/Soloads  

Benajmin Dowson A+ 76 50-500 https://www.facebook.com/benjamin.dowson.7  

Bilaal Hussain  F+ 50 100-500 http://www.internettrafficmethods4u.com  

Bill Barrett A+ 82 100-500 http://wobmarketing.com/solos/  

Bill McrRea  NO DATA 74 100-1000 http://imleadflow.com/bill-mcrea-solos/  

Bob Bastian A+ 74 100-1000 http://solochief.com/  

Cal Champlin  NO DATA 52 125-250 http://www.calchamplin.com/solo_ads.html  

Chrisi Darrington B+ 44 100-200 http://ezipps.com/solo.html 

Colin Meunier  C+ 66 100-500 http://www.colinmeunier.com/soloads/  

Colm Wynne  F 118 500-3000 http://www.colmwynne.com/SoloAdSale/  

Cory Nemoto  A+ 64 NO DATA https://www.facebook.com/cory.nemoto  

Craig Raphael  B+ 68 250-1000 http://www.esourceinfo.com/advertising.html  

Danny Tang  F+ 54 100-1000 http://listhabit.com/solo-ads/  

David Hyatt B+ 102 50-2000 http://david-hyatt.com/solo/  

Dennis Pippen  C+ 60 50-500 http://ads90.com 

Dr Benny  A+ 58 100-500 http://drbennymarketing.com/solo-ads  

Dr. Bruce Rae B+ 62 50-200 http://drbrucerae.com/solos/ 

Dr. Moses Fraser B+ 78 100-250 http://imarket-success.com/soloads?p=44 

Ed Newman  B  72 100-500 http://safe-solos.com 

Emilis Strimaitis  C+ 32 100-2000 http://www.strimaitis.com/  

Eyal Mizrachi B+ 102 50-500 http://soloninja.com/  

Frank Dang  C+ 26 250-2000 http://frankdang.com/soloads/  
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Frank Salinas  B+ 66 100-400 http://franksalinasonline.com/soloads/  

Gary Baker  F 78 100-300 http://opportunity-advisor.com/soloadbooking.html 

Gary Lewis  F NO DATA 250-1000 www.garyllewis.com/soloads.html 

Gedas  C+ 74 100-300 http://www.solo-store.com 

Gina Guning   A+ 58 100-1000 http://guaranteedsubscribers.com/  

Igor Kheifets  C+ 58 100-1000 http://www.crossingthefreeline.com/soloads.html 

James Jordan  F 48 100-2000 http://cashsuperstar.com/soloads.html 

James Neal  A+ 70 100-500 http://realjamesneal.com/realqualitysolos/  

James Starr  B+ 88 100-2000 http://thebizboost.com/solos/  

Jayson Benoit  F 58 100-1000 http://jaysonbenoit.com/solo_ads/  

Jesus Leon  F 70 50-300 http://www.jesus-leon.com/soload 

John Cornetta  NO DATA 46 500-2000 http://www.soloads4sale.com  

John Kneita A  38 50-400 http://www.johnkneita.com/  

Joseph Latham A+ 104 100-500 http://josephlatham.com/  

Josh Adlesperger A 60 50-500 http://joshadlesperger.com/solos/  

JP Bailey  A+ 38 100-300 http://hypnoticsoloads.com 

Karl Reynisson C+ 58 200-500 http://www.mytrafficgenie.net/funnels/soloads.htm 

Kate Rosenberg B+ 86 NO DATA https://www.facebook.com/kate.rosenberg.98  

Keith Hyatt  C 54 50-400 http://keith-hyatt.com/solo 

Kelvin Nikkel  F 38 100-2500 http://kelvinnikkel.com/soloads/  

Kenneth Kraakstad  F 44 100-5000 http://kenneth-kraakstad.com/soloads.htm  

Kirill Vasilyev B+ 74 50-300 
http://www.warriorforum.com/warrior-forum-classified-ads/760547-amazing-solo-ads-top-quality-subscribers-superfast-delivery-buyers-
included.html  

Lenin Govea B+ 88 100-500 http://business.leningovea.com/premium-solo-ads/  

Manny Hernandez A+ 94 100-1000 http://webmoneysolutions.net/  

Mark Gurney  B+ 52 100-2000 http://www.onlineprofitsinc.com/soloadinfo/  

Martin Statten  A+ 32 50-200 http://martinstaten.com/grizzly-ads   

Matthew Barnett C+ 54 150-20,000 http://killerresultssolos.com/  

Michelle Tabasco   A+ 58 50-1000 http://www.michelletabasco.com/  

Nataliya Petrova A+ 64 NO DATA http://properebooks.com 

Nate Holland  B+ 96 50-500 http://www.soloads.me/  
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Paul De Sousa A 62 50-1000 http://www.thesolosquad.com/solo-ads/order  

Peter Jones  F 34 50-500 http://www.dreamscanbeachieved.com/solo-ads/  

Rachael Sanders  C+ 46 50-1000 http://www.rachaelsanders.com/  

Randy Koehler  C+ 60 50-100 http://marketing-your-way.com/solos/  

Rodger Hyatt  F 42 100-1000 http://www.qualitysoloads.com/  

Sean Story  B+ 66 100-500 http://www.rapidsuccessformula.com/soloads.html  

Simon Wetherell F 120 100-250 http://imarket-success.com/soloads?p=44 

Ted Kim A+ 92 NO DATA https://www.facebook.com/teddy.kim.7583  

Valerie Naire A 92 NO DATA https://www.facebook.com/valerie.naire  

Vicki Nguyen  A+ 18 250-1000 http://www.thebestsoloads.com/vicki  

Vince Craine  F 52 100-1000 http://vincecraine.com/solos/  

Wayne Dobson C 76 100-4000 http://solos.waynedobson.info/  

Zeid Makkawi A+ 106 100-400 http://stealthcashcode.com/  

     

Safe Swaps 
 

Name Grade Score Range URL 
Alexis Hradek B+ 80 100-600 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/65g5k#main/ratings-adswaps 

Ali S.  C+ 16 50-1000 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/pzanb#main/ratings-adswaps 

Aliyah Brooks C+ 78 200-500 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/rchm2#main/ratings-adswaps 

Alvin The B 90 50-5000 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/k7fa6#main/ratings-adswaps 

Andrew Loney B+ 68 250-500 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/anddox#main/ratings-adswaps 

Anthony Lufadeju A+ 104 100-600 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/platinum#main/ratings-adswaps 

Avanti D'Silva A+ 38 100-1000 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/326fm#main/ratings-adswaps 

Big G C 56 25-500 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/k4p2r#main/ratings-adswaps 

Chandi C+ 78 25-600 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/faic5#main/ratings-adswaps 

Chris Pan  B+ 80 100-500 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/chrispan#main/ratings-adswaps 

Christopher Reiff B+ 36 250-2500 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/reiff#main/ratings-adswaps 

Chuck C. C+ 76 100-3000 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/adubj#main/ratings-adswaps 
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Daniel Jenkinson A+ 60 100-10,000 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/58dqu#main/ratings-adswaps 

Derek Kosh C+ 86 100-700 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/j4rbp#main/ratings-adswaps 

Douglas Shrader B+ 90 100-1500 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/2svtk#main/ratings-adswaps 

Dylan Young C+ 90 100-500 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/2ojpk#main/ratings-adswaps 

Fabian Tan B+ 56 200-1000 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/fabiantan#main/ratings-adswaps 

Fahad Shaikh A+ 84 100-1000 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/e95s2#main/ratings-adswaps 

Frank Kerley B+ 78 200-350 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/pnz17#main/ratings-adswaps 

Graham Alanson B 56 25-275 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/2ej32#main/ratings-adswaps 

Grayson Brookshire B+ 72 100-2000 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/xvpt5#main/ratings-adswaps 

Heather Alessandra B+ 52 100-1000 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/heather#main/ratings-adswaps 

Henry Daniel Austin B 82 100-1000 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/henryaustin#main/ratings-adswaps 

Huw Hughes B+ 66 NO DATA http://profile.safe-swaps.com/zrkzo#main/ratings-adswaps 

Indulis S. C+ 78 100-455 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/indulissolo#main/ratings-adswaps 

Jamie Hall B+ 60 50-600 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/lgjhh#main/ratings-adswaps 

Jesse Holmes B+ 46 100-600 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/ynfux#main/ratings-adswaps 

John Coburn B+ 78 50-500 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/rk3nl#main/ratings-adswaps 

JR Quarles B+ 82 50-500 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/ljljx#main/ratings-adswaps 

Ken Faminoff C+ 54 100-2500 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/i6zx2#main/ratings-adswaps 

Kenji Wong B+ 82 80-500 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/es8rn#main/ratings-adswaps 

Kris Waters B+ 74 75-500 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/i3lta#main/ratings-adswaps 

Lars Mikuta B  70 200-350 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/9pvc3#main/ratings-adswaps 

Lisa Huffman B+ 76 100-550 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/4bkou#main/ratings-adswaps 

Liz Hall A+ 80 100-1399 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/43577#main/ratings-adswaps 

Marcel Claudiu B+ 126 NO DATA http://profile.safe-swaps.com/oubph#main/ratings-adswaps 

Maris Rozitis A+ 72 50-300 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/maris#main/ratings-adswaps 

Mark Lee B 88 50-700 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/marklee#main/ratings-adswaps 

Matt Poc B+ 86 100-500 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/fxbp2#main/ratings-adswaps 

Matt Yorwerth  A+ 68 100-5000 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/whu9e#main/ratings-adswaps 

Mike Udoessien B+ 24 100-500 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/87nn5#main/ratings-adswaps 

Mo Mulla F 22 100-2000 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/am3s7#main/ratings-adswaps 

Nataliya Petrova A+ 64 NO DATA http://properebooks.com/ 
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Nicole Lilly-Carter B 80 100-1000 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/1f1pn#main/ratings-adswaps 

Nick Wolo B+ 74 100-400 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/mpecc#main/ratings-adswaps 

Pat Selby B 90 100-1500 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/igk5o#main/ratings-adswaps 

Petar K B+ 62 200-500 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/h514v#main/ratings-adswaps 

Pierre Maxim B+ 74 100-400 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/njs58#main/ratings-adswaps 

Rafael Luque B+ 48 100-1000 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/i9qbm#main/ratings-adswaps 

Ray Valentine B+ 58 100-2000 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/1zzyl#main/ratings-adswaps 

Rex Studalacher C+ 22 50-5000 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/9xwp7#main/ratings-adswaps 

Rich Lee B+ 72 200-1000 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/tgyh4#main/ratings-adswaps 

Riz Nicolas B+ 110 100-500 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/bonus1#main/ratings-adswaps 

Robert Santos B+ 140 NO DATA http://profile.safe-swaps.com/vs96o#main/ratings-adswaps 

Rupesh Masson B+ 62 25-500 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/rumasson#main/ratings-adswaps 

Sally Fields A+ 50 100-300 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/xxx56#main/ratings-adswaps 

Shamoon Khan B+ 4 100-1000 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/hx1wj#main/ratings-adswaps 

Shu Dees A+ 90 100-575 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/6rc69#main/ratings-adswaps 

Sonya B A+ 82 50-3000 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/r8c2s#main/ratings-adswaps 

Steve Brown B+ 70 100-1000 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/lsp4d#main/ratings-adswaps 

Steven Girard B+ 102 50-500 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/lp9wg#main/ratings-adswaps 

Tarcea Willis A+ 56 50-500 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/twillis#main/ratings-adswaps 

TM Marketing B+ 32 50-400 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/qh52f#main/ratings-adswaps 

Tom Freeiman B+ 88 100-550 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/tomfreeiman#main/ratings-adswaps 

Tomer Algrably B+ 74 100-1000 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/48ohs#main/ratings-adswaps 

Ty Hampton B+ 88 100-400 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/zwae5#main/ratings-adswaps 

Tyler D. C+ 5 100-1000 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/l9a5c#main/ratings-adswaps 

Zack C  56 100-200 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/jpe89#main/ratings-adswaps 

Zaid Ali C+ 78 100-320 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/qsmv9#main/ratings-adswaps 

Zech Smith B+ 50 200-500 http://profile.safe-swaps.com/coffeesonnow#main/ratings-adswaps 
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